
GENUINE HB PARTS
PART # QTY NAME PRICE
NEW SPARE PARTS
66521 1 DIFF CASE $4.50
66522 1 GEARBOX 5.00
66523 1 CENTER DIFF HOUSING SET 4.00
66524 1 SPUR GEAR 54T SET 5.00
66525 1 UPRIGHT SET 7.00
66526 1 FRONT HUB CARRIERS (10 DEGREES) 5.00
66527 1 CHASSIS BRACE SET 7.00
66530 1 ROD END SET 8.00
66534 2 SHOCK PARTS SET (2 SETS) 13.00
66535 1 SUSPENSION ARM SET (STADIUM10) 9.00
66539 1 STEERING BELLCRANK SET 6.00
66541 2 STADIUM10 DISH WHEEL (WHITE/2PCS) 7.00
66543 1 FINAL GEAR 40T 6.00
66544 1 FINAL GEAR 13T 4.00
66547 2 ENGINE MOUNT (2PCS) 7.00
66548 1 FLYWHEEL 5.50
66549 1 MAIN CHASSIS (STADIUM10) 32.00
66550 1 CENTER BULK PLATE 3.50
66551 1 UPPER CHASSIS 6.00
66552 1 REAR LOWER ARM BRACE 3.00
66553 1 FRONT LOWER ARM BRACE 3.00
66554 3 DIFF CASE GASKET (3PCS) 3.00
66555 4 SHOCK BLADDER (4PCS) 3.00
66561 5 BALL STUD 4.8X12MM (5PCS) 3.00
66562 4 THIN HEAD SCREW M5X8MM (HEX SOCKET/4PCS) 2.50
66563 5 BALL 5.8X5MM (5PCS) 3.00
66564 4 STEERING NUT 3MM (4PCS) 4.00
66566 4 FLANGE PIPE (4PCS) 4.00
66567 2 PILOT SHAFT 5X35MM (2PCS) 3.00
66568 2 AXLE 5X40MM (2PCS) 8.00
66569 2 GEAR SHAFT 5X29MM (2PCS) 7.00
66570 2 DIFF SHAFT 5X23.5MM (2PCS) 7.00
66571 1 CUP JOINT (F) 4.5X18.5MM (1PC) 5.00
66572 1 CUP JOINT (R)4.5X18MM (1PC) 5.00
66573 1 SLIPPER GEAR SHAFT 6X43.5MM (1PC) 6.00
66574 1 DRIVE SHAFT 6X72MM (1PC) 5.00
66575 2 DRIVE SHAFT 6X83MM (2PCS) 9.00
66576 2 DRIVE SHAFT 6X84MM (2PCS) 10.00
66577 1 TURNBUCKLE M3.5X25MM (1PC) 4.00
66578 2 TURNBUCKLE M3.5X53MM (2PCS) 7.00
66581 10 PIN 1.7X11MM (10PCS) 1.50
66583 2 SHOCK SHAFT 3X52MM (2PCS) 6.00
66584 1 SLIPPER CLUTCH HUB (F) (1PC) 8.00
66585 1 SLIPPER CLUTCH HUB (R) (1PC) 8.00
66587 1 SLIPPER CLUTCH SPRING 7X9X1.7MM 3 COILS (1PC) 2.00
66588 2 SPRING 13.5X63X1.2MM 11 COILS (2PCS) 5.00
66589 2 SWAY BAR 2.4MM (2PCS/STADIUM10) 5.00
66593 1 CLUTCH SPRING (1PC/LIGHTNING10) 2.00
66594 10 TP. BUTTON HEAD SCREW M3X19MM (10PCS) 2.50
66595 4 O-RING P5 BLACK (4PCS) 2.50
66596 1 SCREW & WASHER SET (FOR ENGINE) 4.00
66597 1 SERVO SAVER SET 8.00
66598 1 GEARBOX SPACER SET 3.00
66605 4 BALL SET FOR SWAY BAR 5.8X10MM (4PCS) 4.00
66614 2 SLIPPER CLUTCH PAD (2PCS) 4.00
66620 3 EXHAUST GASKET (3PCS) 2.50
66671 1 SHOCK TOWER (STADIUM10) 6.00
66672 1 BODY MOUNT SET 6.00
66673 1 RECEIVER BOX SET 9.00
66674 2 SHOCK BODY SET (L/2 SETS) 6.00
66675 1 FRONT BUMPER SET (STADIUM10) 8.00
66676 1 REAR BUMPER SET (STADIUM10) 8.00
66677 1 SUPPORT PARTS SET 10.00
66678 1 FUEL TANK 8.00
66679 1 DIFF BEVEL GEAR SET 8.00
66680 2 FRONT SUSPENSION SHAFT 3X51.8MM (2PCS) 2.50
66681 2 REAR SUSPENSION SHAFT 3X56.3MM (2PCS) 3.00
66682 1 DIFF SHAFT SET 4.50
66683 1 TUNED PIPE SET 23.00
66684 2 FRONT OUTER SUSPENSION SHAFT 3X25MM (2PCS) 2.50
66685 2 REAR OUTER SUSPENSION SHAFT 3X35.3MM (2PCS/STADIUM10) 2.50
66686 1 BRAKE CAM SHAFT SET (STADIUM10) 4.50
66687 1 AIR FILTER 4.00
66688 1 EXHAUST HEADER SET 20.00
66693 4 WHEEL SPACER SET (4PCS) 3.50
66701 2 STADIUM10 TIRE SET (2PCS) 16.00
66707 1 LIGHTNING STADIUM10 DECAL 7.50
66710 1 LIGHTNING STADIUM10 BODY 24.00
66713 1 TRIMMED & PAINTED LIGHTNING STADIUM10 BODY 40.00
66721 1 POWER FACTORY 2.5 ENGINE WITHOUT PULL START 115.00
66722 1 CRANK CASE WITH BALL BEARINGS (POWER FACTORY 2.5) 50.00
66723 1 CRANK SHAFT SG TYPE (POWER FACTORY 2.5) 35.00
66724 1 CYLINDER HEAD WITH SCREWS (POWER FACTORY 2.5) 32.00
66725 1 COVER PLATE WITH O-RINGS AND SCREWS SET (POWER FACTORY 2.5) 19.00
66726 1 STARTING SHAFT (POWER FACTORY 2.5) 19.00
66727 1 SLIDE CARBURETOR COMPLETE (5.5MM) WITH TWO O-RINGS 70.00
66730 1 IDLE ADJUSTMENT SCREW AND THROTTLE GUIDE SCREW SET 5.00
66731 1 MID RANGE NEEDLE VALVE WITH O-RINGS 9.00
66732 1 THROTTLE 11.00
66733 1 DUST PROTECTION AND O-RING COMPLETE SET (POWER FACTORY 2.5) 15.00
Z263 12 PIN 2X8MM (12PCS) 3.00
Z552 10 TP. BUTTON HEAD SCREW M3X10MM (10PCS) 3.00
Z554 10 TP. BUTTON HEAD SCREW M3X15MM (10PCS) 3.00
Z558 10 TP. BUTTON HEAD SCREW M3X28MM (10PCS) 3.00
Z579 12 TP. FLAT HEAD SCREW M3X15MM (12PCS) 3.00
Z800 20 SPRING WASHER 3X6MM (20PCS) 2.00

EXISTING SPARE PARTS

1420 1 BRASS COLLET 3.00
1427 1 SCREW M2.6X6MM FOR COVER PLATE (8PCS) 3.00
1428 1 PULLSTART ASSEMBLY (WITHOUT ONE WAY BEARING) 26.00
1430 1 ONE WAY BEARING FOR PULLSTART 18.00
1433 1 STARTING PIN/PRESSURE SPRING 4.00

1468 1 WASHER SET FOR FUEL LINE FITTING 4.00
1470 1 MAIN NEEDLE VALVE HOLDER 7.00
1471 1 MAIN NEEDLE 6.00
1472 1 MAIN NEEDLE/FUEL INTAKE SET 19.00
1473 1 FUEL LINE FITTING/WASHER SET 17.00
1477 1 UNIBALL 4.00
1503 1 GLOW PLUG MEDIUM COLD R4 7.00
15110 1 CYLINDER/PISTON SET 59.00
15111 1 CYLINDER/PISTON/CONNECTING ROD SET 65.00
15112 1 CONNECTING ROD 13.00
15113 1 PISTON PIN/RETAINER SET 5.00
15114 2 RETAINER FOR PISTON PIN (2PCS) 3.00
15116 1 UNDERHEAD 18.00
15117 1 GASKET FOR CYLINDER (0.1MM/1PC) 3.00
15131 1 LOCK PIN FOR CARBURETOR 5.00
50474 1 SILICONE TUBE 2X5X300MM 6.00
6122 10 BODY PIN (MEDIUM/10PCS) 2.00
6819 5 SILICONE O-RING P-3 (RED/5PCS) 1.50
A046 4 O-RING P3 BLACK (4 PCS) 1.00
A133 4 BALL 5.8X6MM (4PCS) 4.00
B030 2 BALL BEARING 10X15X4MM (2PCS) 15.00
HBC8029 1 13T CLUTCH BELL (LIGHTNING SERIES) 12.00
HBC8042 1 2PCS RACING CLUTCH SHOE (LIGHTNING SERIES) 4.75
HBC8046 1 DISK BRAKE (LIGHTNING SERIES) 3.75
HBC8048 4 DISK BRAKE PLATE (LIGHTNING SERIES) 4.75
HBC8049 4 BRAKE PADS (LIGHTNING SERIES) 3.80
HBC8050 4 3X14MM SCREWS (4PCS/LIGHTNING SERIES) 1.00
HBC8066 1 CENTER GEAR HOUSING (LIGHTNING SERIES) 2.50
HBC8086 1 ANTENNA (LIGHTNING SERIES) 1.00
HBC8184 2 SEALED BEARING 5X10MM (2PCS) (LIGHTNING SERIES, BIG TWIN 4.50
Z224 10 WASHER M3X8MM (10PCS) 1.00
Z241 20 E CLIP E2.5MM (20PCS) 2.00
Z242 20 E CLIP E2MM (20PCS) 1.00
Z423 12 CAP HEAD SCREW M2.6X12MM (12PCS) 2.00
Z478 12 TP. FLAT HEAD SCREW M2.6X12MM (12PCS) 2.00
Z517 10 BINDER HEAD SCREW M3X8MM (10 PCS) 1.50
Z527 6 FLAT HEAD SCREW M3X10MM (6PCS) 2.00
Z538 6 CAP HEAD SCREW M3X25MM (6PCS) 2.00
Z542 12 CAP HEAD SCREW M3X8MM (12PCS) 3.00
Z543 6 CAP HEAD SCREW M3X10MM (6PCS) 1.50
Z553 6 TP. BUTTON HEAD SCREW M3X12MM (6PCS) 2.00
Z561 6 TP. FLANGED SCREW M3X10MM (6PCS) 2.00
Z581 10 TP. FLAT HEAD SCREW M3X18MM (10PCS) 1.00
Z663 6 LOCK NUT M3 (6PCS) 2.50
Z669 5 LOCK NUT M6 THIN TYPE (5PCS) 3.00
Z684 4 FLANGED LOCK NUT M4 (4PCS) 2.50
Z700 6 SET SCREW M3X3MM (6PCS) 2.00
Z721 4 SET SCREW M4X4MM (4PCS) 2.00

NEW OPTION PARTS

66557 1 ALUM. CNC FRONT GEARBOX PLATE 20.00
66558 1 ALUM. CNC FRONT ANTI-BENDING PLATE SET 21.00
66559 1 ALUM. CNC REAR ANTI-BENDING PLATE SET 21.00
66628 2 LIGHTNING STADIUM 10 CVD SHAFT SET (2PCS) 35.00

EXISTING OPTION PARTS

1502 1 GLOW PLUG MEDIUM R3 7.00
1504 1 GLOW PLUG COLD R5 7.00
HBC8029-1 1 14T CLUTCH BELL (LIGHTNING SERIES) 13.00
HBC8029-2 1 12T CLUTCH BELL (LIGHTNING GT) 12.00
HBC8122-1 1 SHOCK OIL #250 7.00
HBC8122-10 1 SHOCK OIL #550 7.00
HBC8122-11 1 SHOCK OIL #600 7.00
HBC8122-12 1 SHOCK OIL #1000 7.00
HBC8122-13 1 SHOCK OIL #5000 7.00
HBC8122-14 1 SHOCK OIL #10000 7.00
HBC8122-15 1 SHOCK OIL #650 7.00
HBC8122-16 1 SHOCK OIL #700 7.00
HBC8122-17 1 SHOCK OIL #2000 7.00
HBC8122-2 1 SHOCK OIL #350 7.00
HBC8122-3 1 SHOCK OIL #450 7.00
HBC8122-4 1 SHOCK OIL #3000 7.00
HBC8122-5 1 SHOCK OIL #4000 7.00
HBC8122-6 1 SHOCK OIL #7000 7.00
HBC8122-7 1 SHOCK OIL #300 7.00
HBC8122-8 1 SHOCK OIL #400 7.00
HBC8122-9 1 SHOCK OIL #500 7.00


